
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 90312568

Data publicarii	27.11.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.585,88 RON - 1.585,88 RON

Descriere: 1 ZN TEU 21/2 Buc 2,00 36,13 36,13 72,27 2 ZN NIPLU 21/2 BM Buc 4,00 20,00 20,00 80,00
3 ZN COT 21/2 FE Buc 4,00 43,70 43,70 174,79 4 EVP ROBINET TRECERE 21/2 FI Buc 6,00
201,68 201,68 1.210,08 5 PASTA VERDE 460G Buc 1,00 14,29 14,29 14,29 6 CANEPA Buc
3,00 5,04 5,04 15,13 7 BISON SILICON SANITAR ALB/TRANSPARENT Buc 1,00 19,33 19,33
19,33 TOTAL GENERAL: 1.585,88
